LZ1000515205

| (Re | questor's Name) | |
|-------------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| | | |
| (Ad | dress) | _ |
| | | |
| | dress) | |
| (nu | u1633) | |
| | | |
| (Cit | y/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| | | - |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| | | |
| (Bu | siness Entity Nan | ne) |
| • | , | • |
| | | |
| (LC | curnent Number) | |
| | | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | of Status |
| | | |
| Considerations to | Cilina Officeri | |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer. | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | İ |
| | | |
| Title | | |

Office Use Only



100380785711

02/01/22--01015--002 **25.00

2022 MAR | 6 AM 9: 38
SECOLULIA : OF STATE

A. BUTLER MAR 3 0 2022

COVER LETTER

| TQ: Registration Section Division of Corporation | | |
|--|--|--------|
| SUBJECT: Esteban | Lin Transportation. L'inc Name of Limited Liability Company | |
| The enclosed Articles of Amendme | nt and fee(s) are submitted for filing. | |
| Please return all correspondence co | neerning this matter to the following: | |
| | Name of Person Also Firm/Company | |
| | 14 Alcala Acres | |
| <u> </u> | City/State and Zip Code n. a. Lorenzo O exmand com E-mail address: (to be used for funde annual report notification) | |
| For further information concerning | | |
| Lin Estabasin Name of Person | at (239) 222-2171 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number | |
| | g amount: 00 Filing Fee & | atus & |
| Mailing Address: Registration Section | Street Address: Registration Section | |

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RECEIVED

2022 MAR 16 PM 1:16

| (<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compan</u> (A Florida Limited Li | y às it now appears on our records.) SECSICIA (Company) SECSICIA (Company) | . 7 |
|---|--|----------------------------|
| (A TOTAL ENTITE OF | Ability Company) SECRETAR (D. S.) TALLAHASSEE, F | alt. |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w | vere filed on 12-6-2621 and | nd assigned |
| Florida document number <u>L21000515205</u> | | |
| Trontal document number | | |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the following: | | |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil | ity company here: | |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limite I Liabilit | y Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviat | ion "L.L.C." |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: | 14 Alcala Ava | |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) | Ledrigh Acres, FL330 | 13k |
| | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | | |
| | | |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) | | |
| | | |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office adapted and/or the new registered office address here: | idress on our records, <u>enter the name of th</u> | ie new registered |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | | |
| | | |
| New Registered Office Address: | Enter Florida street address | |
| | Emo vantaa sireet aaaress | |
| | , Florida | |
| | City Zip | Code |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: | | |
| I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as probeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a company has been notified in writing of this change. | erformance of my duties, and I am familia ovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this | ir with and document is |
| | | |

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MC Manager

AMBR ≠ Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u> | <u>Name</u> | Address | Type of Action |
|--------------|---------------------|--|----------------|
| AMBR | Lin Esteban Lorenzo | 14 Alcala Ava | □Add |
| | | 14 Alcala Ava Lehigh Acres, Fh33936 | □Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | 🗆 Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |

| _ Change | the title | Director I | 5 600 | Asthory | ed Ment |
|--|---------------------------|--|------------------|-------------------|-------------------------|
| AMBR | Thank | Director I | • | | |
| 1,32 | | () | | | |
| | | | | - | |
| | | | | | <u></u> |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | · |
| | | | · | - | |
| | | | · | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | _ | | | | |
| fective date is listed, the If the date inserted in | date must be specific and | g: 1-27-20 d cannot be prior to date of the applicable status State's records. | iling or more th | | ing.) Pursuant to 605.0 |
| d specifies a delayed | | t an effective time, at 12: | :01 a.m. on th | e earlier of: (b) | The 90th day after |
| | | | | | |
| Januara | 27th | 2022 | | | |
| Januara | // | 2022 May member or sutherized repri | | mombur | |



February 10, 2022

LIN ESTEBN LORENZO 14 ALCALA AVE LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33936

SUBJECT: ESTEBAN LIN TRANSPORTATION, LLC

Ref. Number: L21000515205

We have received your document for ESTEBAN LIN TRANSPORTATION, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The titles you have listed for the individuals or business entities which will manage the limited liability company are not acceptable. We cannot accept the terms: partner, officer, owner or member. You must insert the letters "MGRM" for each individual or business entity that is a member and will serve in a managerial capacity. If the individual or business entity is not a member, but will serve in a managerial capacity, you must insert the letters "MGR." We will also accept "Authorized Representative", "Authorized Person", and "Authorized Member".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 022A00003314

Anissa Butler Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Division of the provided many and the provid